3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x326499b8377c06b126468dadcd76dlaachda?el765

dfé6b0a8décdfb93cddbbbl

Mar 01, 2024

In block 54,135,582

11:11 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Ox2aebf7cb4cB8cfc52cd9b411fe

2c52c386e2b01f

the-void

Ox2aebf7chb4cB8cfc52cd9b41l1fe

2c52c386e2h01f

Oxlefecb61a2f80aa34d3b9218h5

64a64d05946290

Ox2aebf7cb4cB8cfc52cd9b411fe

2c52c386e2b01f

Ox4b8845ach8148deb64d1d99cf27

a3890a91f55e53

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.014895229408158756
MATIC &
0.01 USD

Miner fee

0.014154630000000000
MATIC &
0.01 USD

5.000000000000000000
MATIC &
5.07 USD

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x326499b8377c06b126468dadcd76d1aacbda9e1765df6b0a8d6cdfb93cdd66b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x326499b8377c06b126468dadcd76d1aacbda9e1765df6b0a8d6cdfb93cdd66b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/54135582
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x1efecb61a2f80aa34d3b9218b564a64d05946290
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x1efecb61a2f80aa34d3b9218b564a64d05946290
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4b8845acb8148de64d1d99cf27a3890a91f55e53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4b8845acb8148de64d1d99cf27a3890a91f55e53
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From
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From
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From
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0x000006000000000000000000000

00000000600000

0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d

ebba70aa9f3872

0x00000000000000000000000060

0000000060000600

0x0b5eb61002431793e480deb6088d

ebha70aa?f3872

Ox0b5eb61002431793e480deb6088d

ebha70aa9f3872

Ox2aebf7chb4cB8cfc52cd9b41l1fe

2c52c386e2h01f

0x0b5e6100243f793e480deb6088d

ebba70aa9f3872

Ox2aebf7chb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe

2c52c386e2h01f

Amount

1 LPP

1 lens

1 lens

1 LPP

#200,223

#102,388,9
37,654,401
,630,908,2
28,515,678
,665,693,1
08,737,220
,132,739,8
49,885,346
,849,873,9
01,364,707
, 328
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,630,908,2
28,515,678
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,132,739,8
49,885,346
,849,873,9
01,364,707
1328

#200,223
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088de6ba70aa9f3872
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe2c52c386e2b01f

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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