## 3xpl

## TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-09-30 18:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN POLYGON

TRANSACTION ID 0x326499b8377c06b126468dadcd76d1aacbda9e1765

df6b0a8d6cdfb93cdd66b1

DATE & TIME Mar 01, 2024 · 11:11 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 54,135,582 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE NO FEE

## MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	<u>0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe</u> <u>2c52c386e2b01f</u> <u>the-void</u>	0.014895229408158756 MATIC	Burnt fee
From To	0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe 2c52c386e2b01f 0x1efecb61a2f80aa34d3b9218b5 64a64d05946290	0.014154630000000000 MATIC ♥ 0.01 USD	Miner fee
From To	0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe 2c52c386e2b01f 0x4b8845acb8148de64d1d99cf27 a3890a91f55e53	5.000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A

ERC-721 (NFT) TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient Amount

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 LPP	#200,223
То	<u>0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d</u> <u>e6ba70aa9f3872</u>		
From	0x000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 lens	#102,388,9 37,654,401 ,630,908,2 28,515,678 ,665,693,1
То	<u>0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d</u> <u>e6ba70aa9f3872</u>		08,737,220 ,132,739,8 49,885,346 ,849,873,9 01,364,707 ,328
From	<u>0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d</u> <u>e6ba70aa9f3872</u>	1 lens	#102,388,9 37,654,401 ,630,908,2 28,515,678 ,665,693,1
То	<u>0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe</u> <u>2c52c386e2b01f</u>		08,737,220 ,132,739,8 49,885,346 ,849,873,9 01,364,707 ,328
From To	0x0b5e6100243f793e480de6088d e6ba70aa9f3872 0x2aebf7cb4c08cfc52cd9b411fe 2c52c386e2b01f	1 LPP	#200,223

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT. 3/3